
 

NVC Calendar 

Updated September 21, 2022 

If you are reading a printout of this calendar, please make sure that you have the latest 
revision from our web site at www.northvalleychorale.org/documents. 

All events are at PBC unless otherwise noted. Start and end times indicate the full length for the rehearsal - they 
do not reflect specific call times for specific groups determined and announced by email a few days prior to the 
rehearsal.  
 
Choir events other than the usual Wednesday night rehearsals are shown in red.  

Non-choir events (Board of Directors meetings, production meetings, etc.) are shown in green. If you wish to 
attend a non-choir event, please discuss with NVC President Anita Murcko (acmurcko@cambiare.us). 

========================= 2022 =========================== 

 

Wednesday Sep 21  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

Wednesday Sep 28  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

 

Wednesday Oct  5  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

Tuesday   Oct 11  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday Oct 12  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

Wednesday Oct 19  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

Sunday    Oct 23 1:30 PM -  5:00 PM  Photo Shoot 

                                      Location TBD 

Wednesday Oct 26  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

 

Wednesday Nov  2  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

Wednesday Nov  9  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

Tuesday   Nov 15  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday Nov 16  6:30 PM -  9:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC 

Wednesday Nov 23  NO REHEARSAL – HAPPY THANKSGIVING 

Sunday    Nov 27 1:30 PM -  5:00 PM  Rehearsal AT PBC (Cardinals) 

 

Thursday  Dec  1  TBA (evening)       Dress Rehearsal 

                                      Camelback Bible Church 

Friday    Dec  2  8:30 AM – 10:00 AM  FOX Morning Show 

                                      511 W. Adams St. 

                                      Phoenix, AZ 

Sunday    Dec  4 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM   Holiday Joy Concert 

                                      Camelback Bible Church 

Wednesday Dec  7  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal at PBC 

Tuesday   Dec 13  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday Dec 14  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal at PBC 

 

NO REHEARSAL UNTIL Jan 4  

 

========================= 2023 =========================== 

  

Wednesday Jan  4  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsals AT PBC resume 

Tuesday   Jan 10  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday Jan 11  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Wednesday Jan 18  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Sunday    Jan 22  1:30 PM – 5:00 PM   Rehearsal, Annual Business, Elections 

Wednesday Jan 25  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

 

Wednesday Feb  1  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Sunday    Feb  5  1:30 PM – 5:00 PM   Rehearsal at PBC 

Wednesday Feb  8  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Tuesday   Feb 14  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday Feb 15  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Friday    Feb 17  7:00 PM             Love is in the Air Concert 

                                      Phoenix Boys Choir Center 

mailto:acmurcko@cambiare.us


Sunday    Feb 19  3:00 PM             Love is in the Air Concert 

                                      Phoenix Boys Choir Center 

Wednesday Feb 22  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

 

Wednesday Mar  1  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Wednesday Mar  8  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Tuesday   Mar 14  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday Mar 15  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Sunday    Mar 19  1:00 PM – 5:00 PM   Record Faure Requiem at PBC 

Wednesday Mar 22  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Wednesday Mar 29  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

 

Wednesday Apr  5  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Tuesday   Apr 11  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday Apr 12  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Wednesday Apr 19  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Sunday    Apr 23  1:30 PM – 5:00 PM   Rehearsal at PBC 

Wednesday Apr 26  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

 

Wednesday May  3  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Sunday    May  7  1:30 PM – 5:00 PM   Rehearsal at PBC 

Tuesday   May  9  7:00 PM             Board Meeting 

Wednesday May 10  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Wednesday May 17  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

Saturday  May 20                      Peace Offerings 

                                      Venue TBD 

Wednesday May 24  6:30 PM – 9:00 PM   Rehearsal AT  PBC 

 

 


